
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Birganj, Dinajpur. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 
Memo No-46.02.2712.000.99.071.2019-242                        Date: 28/05/2019 

Re-Tender Notice-  03/2018-19 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement works, details are given 

below.  

Sl 

No 
package No Name of Work 

Tender Last 

Selling 

Date & Time 

Tender 

Opening Date 

& time 

Previous  Last 

Selling 

Date & Time 

Previous 

Opening 

Date & 

time 

Tender 

ID 

1 

e-

tender/NBIDNNGPS/

DIN/BIR/2018-

2019/W1.03707 

Construction of  Class room of 
Barahat Sipy Digee & Loton 
GPS under NBIDNNGPS 
Project-1. 

16/06/2019 

Time:17.00 

17/06/2019 

Time: 13.00 

05/05/2019 

Time: 17.00 

06/05/2019 

Time: 13.00 
324568 

        

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be 

accepted.To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.The fees for 

downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks 

branches up to  17/06/2019. 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  

 

 

SD/- 

 (Md. Firoz Hassan)        

 Upazila Engineer 

Birganj, Dinajpur. 

ue.birganj@lged.gov.bd 

Phone-05323372244 
 

Memo No-46.02.2712.000.99.071.2019-242  Date: 28/05/2019 

         Copy forwared for kind Information to :- 

1. The Chief Engineer, LGED,LGED Bhabon, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Additional Chief Engineer, (Implementation)  LGED Bhabon, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 

3. The Superintending Engineer, LGED Region, Dinajpur. 

4. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Dinajpur. 

5. The Chairman, Upaila Parishad, Birganj, Dinajpur. 

6. The Nirbahi Officer, Birganj, Dinajpur. 

7. The Upazila Education Officer, Birganj, Dinajpur. 

8. The Upazila Accounts Officer, Birganj, Dinajpur. 

9. The Editor  i) The New Nation &  ii) Dainik Karatoa.  He is requested to publish the advertisement  in his paper  in 1(One) day  

    /One time. Size- 7x3 column of interior page of the paper  on or before  30/05/2019. He is also requested to deliver  3(three)  

    copies to the undersigned just after publication.    

10. Notice Board. 

   

            SD/- 

Upazila Engineer 

  Birganj, Dinajpur. 

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿| 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:ue.birgonj@lged.gov.bd

